

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.P. No. 1483 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.02.2026	<u>HCJ (AKrS, J) & GMM, J</u> At the request of Sri T.S. Murthy, learned counsel for petitioner, the instant Writ Petition is segregated from W.P.No.34751 of 2025 and batch. List on 25.02.2026. <u>HCJ(AKrS, J)</u> <u>GMM, J</u> <i>kvni</i>	Transferred to i/o folder before corrections, if any.