

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No:

W.P.No.1483 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	25.02.2026	<u>HCJ (AKrS,J) & GMM,J</u> Learned Special Government Pleader appearing for State Tax prays for and is allowed two weeks time to file the counter affidavit. List this case after two weeks. HCJ (AKrS,J) GMM,J vs	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.